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Number

6399993

No. of Chances : 1

appeared for the HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION
He/She is ......... ELIGIBLE

for higher studies.

SUBJECTS

PARTI
ENGLISH

FIRST YEAR SECOND YEAR GRAND TOTAL
CE | TE |Total| CE | PE | TE |Totall CE | PE | TE |Total
19 |40 | 59 | 20| — [ 60 [ 80 | 39 | — |100 |139

Grade
Obtained

B

Grade in
Words

B only

PART 1I
HINDI

20

80

100

20

74

94

40

154

194

A+

A plus

PART HI (Optionals)

PHYSICS

18

19

37

20

26

17

63

38

26

36

100

C+

C plus

CHEMISTRY

18

27

45

20

35

43

98

38

35

70

143

B+

B plus

BIOLOGY

20

31

51

20

40

44

104

40

40

75

155

B+

B plus

MATHEMATICS-SCI

18

31

49

20

22

42

38

53

91

C only

Eligibility for Higher Studies : D+ Grade or above for all subjects. * Scores obtained in the previous examination(s).
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