



## GOVERNMENT OF KERALA BOARD OF HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATIONS



No. HSE 03/2019/514097

## CERTIFICATI

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

Register Number 6.

6399993

The Scores and Grades obtained by the candidate are shown below:-SCIENCE This is to certify that Mr/Ms... ANJITHA A GROUP) held in MARCH 2019 He/She is ELIGIBLE for higher studies. appeared for the HIGHER SECONDARY EXAMINATION No. of Chances: 1

	FIR	FIRST YEAR	EAR	SE	CON	SECOND YEAR	AR	GI	GRAND TOTAL	TOT	'AL	Grade	Grade in
SUBJECTS	CE	TE	Total	CE	PE	TE	Total	CE	PΕ	TE	TE Total	Obtained	Words
PART I ENGLISH	19	6	59	20	1	60	80	39	1	100	139	ᄧ	B only
PART II HINDI	20	80	100	20	1	74	94	40	E	154	194	<b>A</b> +	A plus
PART III (Optionals) PHYSICS	18	19	37	20	26	17	63	38	26	36	100	C+	C plus
CHEMISTRY	18	27	45	20	35	43	98	38	35	70	143	<b>B</b> +	B plus
BIOLOGY	20	31	51	20	40	4	104	40	40	75	155	<b>B</b> +	B plus
MATHEMATICS-SCI	18	31	49	20	1	22	42	38	1	53	91	С	C only

Eligibility for Higher Studies: D+ Grade or above for all subjects. \* Scores obtained in the previous examination(s).



SHYJU ELAMPILAN
Signature of the Principal
with name seal

6

08.05.2019

Date of publication of result



Board of Higher Secondary Examinations, Government of Kerala